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Bus 3121 Castagneto Po - Chivasso Go to website

Direction
Fermata 17471 - CASTAGNETO PO (BV. POGGIO) — 
Fermata 17420 - CHIVASSO (C.SO FERRARIS)-IST. 
UBERTINI

20 stops

Open route schedule

Fermata 17471 - CASTAGNETO PO (BV. POGGIO)

Fermata 17472 - CASTAGNETO PO (MEZZAVILLA)

Fermata 17473 - CASTAGNETO PO (STR. MARCA)

Fermata 17478 - CASTAGNETO PO (MUNICIPIO)

Fermata 17479 - CASTAGNETO PO (P.ZZA ROVERE)

Fermata 17480 - CASTAGNETO PO (BURDIN)

Fermata 17481 - CASTAGNETO PO (BUCHET)

Fermata 17482 - CASTAGNETO PO (CARETTI)

Fermata 17483 - CASTAGNETO PO (SAN GENESIO)

Fermata 17484 - CASTAGNETO PO (CERIANA)

Fermata 10478 - Castagneto PO (BV. Ponte Po)

Fermata 20472 - CHIVASSO (V. PO)

Fermata 10541 - Chivasso (V.Le Vittorio Veneto)

Fermata 11171 - Chivasso (P.Za DEL Popolo)

Fermata 10544 - Chivasso (Movicentro)

Fermata 10469 - Chivasso (V. Lungo P.Za D'Armi)

Fermata 10541 - Chivasso (V.Le Vittorio Veneto)

Fermata 17426 - CHIVASSO (OSPEDALE)

Fermata 17423 - CHIVASSO (C.SO FERRARIS/V. 
TOGLIATTI)

Route schedule
Fermata 17471 - CASTAGNETO PO (BV. POGGIO) — 
Fermata 17420 - CHIVASSO (C.SO FERRARIS)-IST. 
UBERTINI

Monday 06:25-18:15

Tuesday 06:25-18:15

Wednesday 06:25-18:15

Thursday 06:25-18:15

Friday 06:25-18:15

Saturday 07:15-13:35

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fermata 17471 - CASTAGNETO PO (BV. POG-
GIO)

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Fermata 17420 - CHIVASSO (C.SO FERRARIS)-IST. 
UBERTINI



Direction
Fermata 10544 - Chivasso (Movicentro) — Fermata 27471 
- CASTAGNETO PO (BV. POGGIO)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Fermata 10544 - Chivasso (Movicentro)

Fermata 10469 - Chivasso (V. Lungo P.Za D'Armi)

Fermata 10472 - Chivasso (V. Po)

Fermata 20478 - CASTAGNETO PO (BV. PONTE PO)

Fermata 27484 - CASTAGNETO PO (CERIANA)

Fermata 27483 - CASTAGNETO PO (SAN GENESIO)

Fermata 27482 - CASTAGNETO PO (CARETTI)

Fermata 27481 - CASTAGNETO PO (BUCHET)

Fermata 27480 - CASTAGNETO PO (BURDIN)

Fermata 27479 - CASTAGNETO PO (P.ZZA ROVERE)

Fermata 17485 - CASTAGNETO PO (CIMENASCO)

Fermata 27478 - CASTAGNETO PO (MUNICIPIO)

Fermata 27473 - CASTAGNETO PO (STR. MARCA)

Fermata 27472 - CASTAGNETO PO (MEZZAVILLA)

Fermata 27471 - CASTAGNETO PO (BV. POGGIO)

Route schedule
Fermata 10544 - Chivasso (Movicentro) — Fermata 27471 
- CASTAGNETO PO (BV. POGGIO)

Monday 06:50-18:45

Tuesday 06:50-18:45

Wednesday 06:50-18:45

Thursday 06:50-18:45

Friday 06:50-18:45

Saturday 08:20-14:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fermata 10544 - Chivasso (Movicentro)

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Direction
Fermata 17471 - CASTAGNETO PO (BV. POGGIO) — 
Fermata 10544 - Chivasso (Movicentro)

16 stops

Open route schedule

Fermata 17471 - CASTAGNETO PO (BV. POGGIO)

Fermata 17472 - CASTAGNETO PO (MEZZAVILLA)

Fermata 17473 - CASTAGNETO PO (STR. MARCA)

Fermata 17478 - CASTAGNETO PO (MUNICIPIO)

Fermata 17485 - CASTAGNETO PO (CIMENASCO)

Fermata 17479 - CASTAGNETO PO (P.ZZA ROVERE)

Fermata 17480 - CASTAGNETO PO (BURDIN)

Fermata 17481 - CASTAGNETO PO (BUCHET)

Fermata 17482 - CASTAGNETO PO (CARETTI)

Fermata 17483 - CASTAGNETO PO (SAN GENESIO)

Fermata 17484 - CASTAGNETO PO (CERIANA)

Fermata 10478 - Castagneto PO (BV. Ponte Po)

Fermata 20472 - CHIVASSO (V. PO)

Fermata 10541 - Chivasso (V.Le Vittorio Veneto)

Fermata 11171 - Chivasso (P.Za DEL Popolo)

Fermata 10544 - Chivasso (Movicentro)

Route schedule
Fermata 17471 - CASTAGNETO PO (BV. POGGIO) — 
Fermata 10544 - Chivasso (Movicentro)

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 08:45

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fermata 17471 - CASTAGNETO PO (BV. POG-
GIO)

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

3121 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Castagneto Po

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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